
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS
4 20671000896 Granjon	Zoé FRA
5 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL
6 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
7 21511304033 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS
7 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
7 20181102252 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR
10 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
10 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
4 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
5 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA
6 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA
7 21511404972 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
8 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
9 21511607706 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
9 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
9 21511506371 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
9 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
13 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
13 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
13 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
16 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Rollerclub	Cup	2016
Moscow,	Russia,	8	-	10	July	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS
3 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre FRA
4 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA
5 11511000652 Shitov	Andrey RUS
6 10911000283 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
7 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
8 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
9 10181000653 Shulhan	Alexander BLR
9 10671101529 Ménard	Nathan FRA
9 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
9 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
13 11511000478 Meleshkevich	Viktor RUS
13 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
13 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA
16 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR
16 11511607671 Sidorov	Artyom RUS
16 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
19 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
19 10871505916 Hassani	Mohamad	Sadegh IRI
19 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
22 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao	(张颢) CHN
2 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
3 10911303843 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
4 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
5 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
6 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
7 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
8 10671101532 Ménard	Remy FRA
9 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
9 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
9 11511607463 Churilov	Andrey RUS
9 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA
13 11511607681 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000896 Granjon	Zoé FRA 5,056 5,662
2 20411000876 Su	Fei	Qian	(苏菲浅) CHN 5,467 5,882
3 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,228 5,96
4 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,795 6,086
5 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,006 100
6 20181102252 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR 5,441 6,173
7 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana ESP 5,592 6,114
8 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS 5,787 6,703
9 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,929
10 21511506395 Starodubtseva	Ksenia RUS 5,987
11 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS 6,074
12 21511304033 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS 6,217
13 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,454
14 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 6,493

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,856 5,399
2 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,119 5,713
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 5,377 5,571
4 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,296 5,658
5 20411000864 Feng	Hui	(冯辉) CHN 5,437 5,771
6 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,626 6,088
7 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 5,686 6,905
8 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,859 6,169
9 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,875
10 21511607706 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,945
11 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 6,076
12 XXX Mekhtieva	Madina RUS 6,166
13 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 6,171
14 21511607696 Kolgina	Yulia RUS 7,343
15 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 7,666
16 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL NT

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,611 5,239
2 10911000283 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,512 5,096
3 10911000615 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,671 5,179
4 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA 4,588 4,963
5 10411000792 Ye	Hao	Qin	(叶浩钦) CHN 4,702 4,99
6 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre FRA 4,728 5,191
7 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,837 5,382
8 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS 4,873 5,294
9 11511202518 Kuznetsov	Vladimir RUS 4,761 5,418
10 11511000652 Shitov	Andrey RUS 4,783 5,631
11 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,88 5,697
12 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 4,928 100
13 10181000653 Shulhan	Alexander BLR 5,172 6,015
14 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA 5,358 5,643
15 10671101529 Ménard	Nathan FRA 5,404 5,495
16 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,533 6,049
17 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,612
18 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,646
19 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,705
20 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 5,72
21 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,721
22 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 6,061
23 11511607671 Sidorov	Artyom RUS 6,298
24 10871505916 Hassani	Mohamad	Sadegh IRI NT
24 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS NT
24 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao	(张颢) CHN 4,286 4,997
2 10911303843 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,708 5,394
3 10671101532 Ménard	Remy FRA 4,876 5,455
4 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 4,837 5,557
5 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,209 5,864
6 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS 5,251 5,964
7 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,439 6,2
8 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS 5,614 6,684
9 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS 5,659
10 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,745
11 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,873
12 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,098
13 11511607681 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 6,498
14 11511607463 Churilov	Andrey RUS 6,69

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS
2 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana ESP
3 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS
4 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
5 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
6 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
7 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
7 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
7 21511607491 Burtseva	Natalia RUS
10 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
10 21511405024 Brutman	Anna RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411303895 Huang	Hai	Yang	(黄海洋) CHN
2 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
3 11891203217 Rud	Vlas UKR
4 11891202769 Telegin	Andrey UKR
5 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS
6 11511101815 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
7 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA
8 11511506578 Volkov	Leonid RUS
9 11511203140 Burenin	Anton RUS
9 10181101837 Goshko	Dmitriy BLR
9 11511505896 Yulmukhametov	Vladislav RUS
9 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
13 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS
13 11511303459 Egorov	Dmitry RUS
13 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS
13 10671101529 Ménard	Nathan FRA
17 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
18 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 20671506433 Daries	Aurianne FRA 105
2 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS 105
3 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana ESP 100
4 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 100
5 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 95
6 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 95
7 21511506582 Bogatyryova	Anastasia RUS 95

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11461405558 Żukowski	Daniel POL 130
2 11511506649 Dubov	Dmitry RUS 125
3 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 125
4 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR 125
5 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS 120
5 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA 120
7 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 110
7 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 110
7 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110
7 10911000615 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 110
11 11511505896 Yulmukhametov	Vladislav RUS 110
11 11511203140 Burenin	Anton RUS 110
13 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


